NON ALCOHOLIC

COOL RIDGE still water (600ml)

SCHWEPPES
natural or flavoured mineral water (250ml)

BADIOT (350ml)
BADIOT (750 ml)

JUICES
apple, orange, tomato, cranberry, pineapple

SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, lemonade,
lemon squash, tonic water, dry ginger ale

GINGER BEER can (250ml)
RED BULL can (250ml)

@3.5

@3.5
@4.5
@ 8.5
@4

@4

@4
@5

CRAFT AND BOUTIQUE BEERS

JAMES SQUIRE

150 Lashes Pale Ale @9.9
Nine Tales Amber Ale @9.9
LITTLE CREATURES

Bright Ale @ 10.8
IPA @ 10.8
Pale Ale @ 10.8

IMPORTED BEERS

Heineken @9.9
Kirin Megumi @9.9
Guinness Draught @9.9
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DRINKS MENU

BEER

LIGHT & MID STRENGTH
Boags Premium Light
Hahn Super Dry 3.5

FULL STRENGTH
Coopers Pale Ale
Coopers Sparkling Ale
Hahn Super Dry
Tooheys Extra Dry
James Boags Premium
Furphy

CIDER

5 Seeds Crisp Apple

AN

@75
@75

@38
@ 8.6
@9
@9
@9
@8

@9
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WINE

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Bancroft Bridge Brut NV
Riverina, VIC

42 Degrees South Premier Cuvee NV
Coal River Valley, Tas

Bandini Prosecco NV
Veneto, Italy

Bleasdale Red (375mi),
Langhorne Creek, SA

The Lane ‘LoiS’ Adelaide Hills, SA
Deviation Road Adelaide Hills, SA
Pol Roger NV Champagne, France

CRISP & CLEAN WHITES

Crabtree ‘Hilltop’ Riesling
Clare Valley, SA

Plantagenet Riesling
Mt Barker, WA

Petaluma ‘Hanlin Hill’ Riesling
Piccadilly Valley, SA

Bancroft Bridge Sauvignon Blanc
Riverina, VIC

Penny’s Hill ‘Agreement’ Sauvignon Blanc
Adelaide Hills, SA

Totara Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc
Adelaide Hills, SA

FULL BODIED WHITES
Mountadam ‘550’ Chardonnay Eden Valley, SA
The Lane Block 1A Chardonnay Adelaide Hills, SA

OTHER WHITE VARIETALS & BLENDS
The Black Chook Pinot Grigio Adelaide Hills, SA
Pertaringa Moscato McLaren Vale, SA

ROSE
Charles Melton Rosé Barossa Valley
Chaffey Bros Not Your Grandma’s, Barossa Valley

LIGHT TO MEDIUM REDS

Mt Bera Pinot Noir Adelaide Hills, SA

Hugh Hamilton Sangiovese McLaren Vale, SA
Pertaringa Stage Left Merlot McLaren Vale, SA
The Lane Cabernet Merlot Adelaide Hills, SA

GLASS BOTTLE

8 38
10.5 55
10 53
9.5 28
49
65
130

GLASS BOTTLE

10 53
48
59
8 38
9.5 45
9 43
55

GLASS BOTTLE
9 43
10 53

GLASS BOTTLE
85 40
8 38

GLASS BOTTLE
9 43
85 40

GLASS BOTTLE

10 55
9.5 45
9 46

55

FULL BODIED REDS

Bancroft bridge Shiraz
Riverina, VIC

Mountadam ‘550’ Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

Pertaringa ‘Under Cover’ Shiraz
McLaren Vale, SA

Melton ‘Father in Law’ Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

Langmeil Valley Floor Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

Zema Estate Shiraz
Coonawarra, SA

Yalumba ‘Paradox’ Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

Hugh Hamilton Cabernet Sauvignon
McLaren Vale, SA

Zema Estate Cabernet Sauvignon
Coonawarra, SA

Langmeil ‘Blacksmith’ Cabernet Sauvignon
Barossa Valley, SA

Moss Wood ‘Amy’s’ Cabernet Sauvignon
Margaret River, WA

Yalumba ‘Menzies’ Cabernet Sauvignon
Coonawarra, SA

OTHER RED VARIETALS & BLENDS

Wirra Wirra Original Blend Grenache Shiraz
McLaren Vale, SA

MT Bera ‘Running with the cows’
Adelaide Hills, SA

COCKTAILS e16

MARTINI gin or vodka with Cinzano dry
MARGARITA tequila, triple sec, lime juice

GLASS

10

10

10

10.5

GLASS

ESPRESSO MARTINI vodka, Kahlua and espresso
TOBLERONE Baileys, Kahlua, Frangelico, cream, honey

COSMO vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice and lime

Q
(o))
C
>
©
o3
+
C
@©
—
>
[
]
17}
[0}
—

BOTTLE

38

43

43

53

53

49

85

53

55

59

78

85

BOTTLE

45

55

PINA COLADA rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice




